1N4001W~1N4007W
Rev.F May.-2024                                                                            DATA SHEET
表面贴装整流二极管，反向电压：50V~1000V，正向电流：1.0A，薄型 SOD-123FL 封装。
Surface Mount General Purpose Silicon Rectifiers，Reverse Voltage：50 to1000V，Forward Current：
1.0A，SOD-123FL thin package.
玻璃钝化芯片,适用于自动放置，铅符合欧盟 RoHS 指令 2011/65/EU，适用于表面贴装，无卤产品。
Glass Passivated Chip Junction，Ideal for automated placement，Lead free in comply with EU RoHS

**** ： 为生产批号代码，随生产批号变化
Note:
A7：  Product Type Code
****：   Lot No. Code, code change with Lot No
Marking
Type number Marking code
1N4001W A1
1N4002W A2
1N4003W A3
1N4004W A4
1N4005W A5
1N4006W A6
1N4007W A7
A7
****
1N4001W~1N4007W
Rev.F May.-2024                                                                            DATA SHEET